OWENS
NISSEN
ROVNAK
PITCHER
NADIG
ROWE
PLUNKETT
ORBAKER
PETERS
ORCHARD
ROSSI
REUTER JR
NORCHI
ROOD
PROST
SCHALLER
WELTER
SCHANCK
SCHWEITZ
SIMMONS
SHELDON
VREDENBURGH
WAYLAND SMITH
WASIELEWSKI SR
SPRING JR
STORY
TREMPER
TORHAN
SCHEFFLER
SITLER
VANALLEN
WEISBECK
SUCHER
SULECKI
UPRIGHT
WALKER
USTER
SCOTT
VANHOUTEN
SHERIDAN
WELCH
SHERMAN
CARROLL
MOLZEN
MURFITT
DOWNES JR
LAFOUNTAIN
SCOTT
CARPENTER
CAMPBELL
HOOK
TOMPKINS
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3197
3200
3199
3193
3194

3177
3187
3192
536
807
3195
458
3179
3198
586
3209
3196
3190
825
3191
2537
3256
3258
134
CIVv
CIv
CIV
CIV
CIV
CIV

15880107
19940630
19910228
19790301

19931007
19841101

19680506

19721228

19830519
19790927

19821104

19910829

20000525
19970804
19831006
19910214
19831103
19790401
19891012

19870122
19860417
19780330
19860123
19860206
19780925
19830908

19850610
19950601
19770804
20010426
19850502

19791025

DATE

19760804
199500815
19830202
19910522
20030721
19920929
15880203
19850206
19990120
19880720
19880516
19891103
19851211
20010401
19980921
19761105
19900815
19891011
19891013
19900620
19680619
15880607
19791205
19920617
19830419
19870819
19690813
19881221
19940111
20030212
20000105
19881208
19910918
20031119
19900102
19980902
19800604
20030520
20021009
19890512
20020424
19980527
19940601
19930818
19901107
19910401
19960228
19781206
20040811
19860725
19820804
19910116

TITLE INFORMATION

TROOPER
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
ZONE SERGEANT
LIEUTENANT
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
CAPTAIN

ZONE SERGEANT
TROOPER
TROOPER
TROOPER
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR

SERGEANT
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
TROOPER

INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
ZONE SERGEANT
TROOPER
TROOPER

TROOPER
TROOPER
ASST DEPUTY SUPT

SENIOR INVESTIGATOR

TECHNICAL SGT
SERGEANT S/C
INVESTIGATOR
SERGEANT S/C
CAPTAIN

TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
SERGEANT S/C
INVESTIGATOR
INVESTIGATOR
INVESTIGATOR
SERGEANT
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
LIEUTENANT
KEYBOARD SPEC IT
SR TYPIST

COMM SPEC

JR ADMIN ASSISTANT
TYPIST

AUTO MAINT INSPECTOR

19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680508
19680509
19680510
19680610
19680620
19680620
19680705
19680705
19680705
19680705



HANS
HASTINGS
JESSOP
HEADY
HUSSEY
KELLY
KASPER
INGELLIS
HOWE
GAYLORD

HENDERSON JR

KEECH
GRIMMKE
HICKS
GUSTAFSON
JONES
HAMILTON
JONES
HOPPER
KENDALL
JAQUES
GILLESPIE
GRANGER
KERWIN
HOLMES
GONSKA
HOMER
KILLELEA
HALL
JASEK
GRANBACKA
GROGAN
GESELL
ODONNELL
ODONNELL
PARKER
ROSE
OBRIEN
PAZOGA JR
PASTRICK
RIEPMA
PRADELSKI

PIENIAZEK JR

NUSSER
PORTER
PAVLOT
MURRAY
MURRAY
PANGBORN
RODLAND
SANGER
PIKETT
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2851
1458
2820

897
1642
2412
2692
2392
1107
1326

2312

1978
1147
1937
2662

1945
2827

695
1204
1474

212
1434

3245

3215
3182
3243
584
697
3204
3201
311

3210

338
1374
3259

3205
3185

K023
D215
D131
H244
C325
E321
E321
A311
C300
C211

T511

B311
F221
E325
D039

A421
Cc322
M023
A211
B022
G321
Cc215

Alll

D151
C100
F311
F028
E422
F211.
G043
H313

C311
D028
G041
Gl21

A022
B125

19790301
19940908

19820923

19791220

19740808

19810618

19871029
19871029

19790913

19811105

19801218

15760108
19790329

19820527
19870723
19780216

19850919
19860403
19821104
19771027
19910328
19971211

19860206

DATE
19880525
19950614
19911016
19910911
19961230
19800702
19681009
19840502
19791101
19880203
19890830
19950706
20010330
20010330
19890719
19820602
19930602
19680509
19971230
19690423
19880516
19970611
19900702
15880928
19680529
19880525
19881012
20040326
19970513
19880525
19880511
19831130
19680605
19890607
19690409
19930624
19940518
19910619
19880914
19880511
19890524
19880804
20031230
19730323
19911218
20010330
19940720
20040409
19690226
19890524
19940727
19690326

TITLE INFORMATION

INVESTIGATOR

SENIOR INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

TECHNICAL SGT
TROOPER

ZONE SERGEANT

INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

SENIOR INVESTIGATOR
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

ZONE SERGEANT
TROOPER

TROOPER

INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
TROOPER
TROOPER

TROOPER
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

TROOPER

TROOPER

ZONE SERGEANT
SENIOR INVESTIGATOR
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

SERGEANT S/C
TROOPER

SENIOR INVESTIGATOR

INVESTIGATOR
INVESTIGATOR
TECHNICAL SGT
SENIOR INVESTIGATOR

INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
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19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
15680506
19680506
15680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506



FIRST NAME ..R.

LAWRENCE JR
KUREK
LEWIS
MCAULIFFE
MINTHANE
MCELHERAN
LEAMY
MAEDL
MITCHELL
LYNCH
KULNISZEWSKI
MARTINO
LANG
MEYERS III
MATTICE
MOORE
MAKSON
LARSEN
WILEY
WINGATE
YANDO
WOOD
WILSON
WRIGHT
WIT
BOCKARDT JR
BILES
BERGER
126309473
BRENNAN
CANASTAR
BURDINE
BRASSARD
BRAMHALL
BELL JR
BEAN
BARBOLINI
BUSH JR
BURNS
BARNES
BARKER
BUCK
BUCHHOLZ
ARP
BROWN JR
ALBRECHT
ALLEN
ALSTON
ALSTON III
KELLY
HABEL
GREEN
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19771027

19780119

19901108

19781221
19930729

19750109
19820211
19910815
19940113
19871029

19780925
19891012
19870723

997
878 Alll
883
934
2226 D111

19880107

19870122
19781221
19861225

1891 A012
2912
2553
2378
2638
844
394
3133
3130

19880101

19881222
19780925

19740808
19830519
19891123
1625 G341
1246
1074
2518
2145
1109
1380
1075
1835

C325
D043
A311
G012
F341
E411
G125
C321

19741003
19880901

19871029
19830519
19830714

2831
2292
1958

K026
T321
C200

19871029

19821230

19930630
19880516
19991222
19930930
20010519
20010704
19860529
19880525
19951213
19781128
19840914
19941019
19930908
19981209
19960130
19890510
19880914
19991231
20040324
19680510
19920524
19880720
15890927
19880817
19880706
19750917
19890927
19880612
19920917
195880512
19860806
19920617
195900718
19890719
20001230
19710922
19880516
19750730
19910516
20010401
19790801
19921202
19991110
19900620
19880217
19930605
19770329
19950725
19980516
19990517
19680530

SERGEANT

TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

TECHNICAL SGT
TROOPER

CAPTAIN

TROOPER

SERGEANT

CAPTAIN

TROOPER

SERGEANT
INVESTIGATOR

MAJOR :
SERGEANT S/C

SENIOR INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR

SENIOR INVESTIGATOR
SENIOR INVESTIGATOR

ZONE SERGEANT
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
INVESTIGATOR
SERGEANT

CAPTAIN
TROOPER
MAJOR
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
SERGEANT
INVESTIGATOR

TROOPER

TROOPER
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
CAPTAIN
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
SERGEANT
SERGEANT

INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
ZONE SERGEANT
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19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506



* LAST NAME

CARPENTER
ERNST
DALY
FAUGH
CUDDY
CECCE
CORNELL
DEPREZ
DUNNING
COTTER
CASHIN
CASCIANO
COLWELL
DOLAN
COVILLE
COLE
CARROLL
DELMONTE
CLARK
CLAUDIO
CARMODY
DEVORE
DODGE
DEPATTO
COOKE
FITZPATRICK
CONNELLY
LAWATSCH
MALINOWSKI
MILLS
MARTIN
MILLS
MATHEWS
MCNEIGHT
LEE
MACGONIGLE
KIRKWOOD
MIDDLEBROOK
MAXWELL
MACK
LITES
KUCHESKY
MCCOY
LUPINSKI
KLINE
LIEPSHUTZ
KNEAFSEY
KING
MILLER
MACCUBBIN
LOTZ

LOOS
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3246
3227

3253
3231
2220
3219

809
3232
3221

991
3230
3224
1826

2453
3220

2146

K039
T411

Fl11

19880609

19871029

19810101

19901220

19910829

19810618

19730809

19891123

19780216

19860612

19810326
19871029

19791108
19810716
19810716

19871029

DATE

19910703
19981229
19910620
19930825
19880525
19880608
19770110
19940209
19931023
19870630
19940712
19880525
19890118
20040401
19680508
19911230
19821219
19930811
19880511
19880525
19890315
19941019
19880525
19680812
19980520
19880525
20000518
19890723
19890426
19870708
19690928
19890301
19881026
19730530
19940727
20031119
19960802
20031217
19880511
19891122
19900410
19810701
20000105
19850306
19920101
19720906
19680530
19881109
19961230
19680509
19680925
19810812

TITLE INFORMATION

INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
TROOPER
TROOPER

TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

SENIOR INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

TROOPER i
SENIOR INVESTIGATOR

TROOPER
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
TROOPER
TROOPER

SENIOR INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER

SERGEANT S/C

INVESTIGATOR
INVESTIGATOR

TROOPER
TROOPER
INVESTIGATOR
INVESTIGATOR
INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
SENIOR INVESTIGATOR
TROOPER
TROOPER
TROOPER
TROOPER

TROOPER
TROOPER

TROOPER
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19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
15680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506
19680506



